
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rose Palace Round Up June 15 & 16, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 14 2nd 14 3rd 15 1st 15

114 Steve Kutie - Shot / RP A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 4.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 15.0 48.0 1

165 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 1.0 14.0 2.0 13.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 13.0 48.0 2

92 Dr. Beth Evans - Shot Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 7.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 44.0 3

229 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 2.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 3.0 13.0 11.0 5.0 43.0 4

163 Katie Dove - Shot I Am In Command - 5180379 6.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 42.0 5

212 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 36.0 6

211 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 3.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 12.0 14.0 2.0 35.0 7

197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Smart Bodee - 5175817 8.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 2.0 14.0 33.0 8

144 Kimberly Guay - Shot Crazythingcalledlove - 4989798 9.0 6.0 1.0 14.0 11.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 32.0 9

147 Cody Mcentire - Shot Little Laredos Love - 5105982 10.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 25.0 10

208 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 11.0 4.0 14.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 22.0 11

160 Jeremy Levi - Shot JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 13.0 2.0 12.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 18.0 12

149 Paul Driver - Shot Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 14.0 1.0 11.0 4.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 13

217 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 12.0 3.0 13.0 2.0 14.0 2.0 15.0 1.0 8.0 14

185 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 SCR SCR 15.0 1.0 13.0 3.0 0.0

Junior Horse Class



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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1 14 165 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

2 13 229 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 77.0

3 12 211 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 73.0

4 11.0 114 Steve Kutie - Shot / RP A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

5 10 212 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

6 9 163 Katie Dove - Shot I Am In Command - 5180379 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

7 8 92 Dr. Beth Evans - Shot Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 5.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 68.0

8 7 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Smart Bodee - 5175817 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 66.0

9 6.0 144 Kimberly Guay - Shot Crazythingcalledlove - 4989798 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

10 5 147 Cody Mcentire - Shot Little Laredos Love - 5105982 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 208 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

12 3 217 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

13 2 160 Jeremy Levi - Shot JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

14 1 149 Paul Driver - Shot Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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1 14 144 Kimberly Guay - Shot Crazythingcalledlove - 4989798 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 61.0

2 13 165 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 60.0

3 12 229 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

4 11 163 Katie Dove - Shot I Am In Command - 5180379 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 60.0

5 10 92 Dr. Beth Evans - Shot Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 58.0

6 9 211 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 55.0

7 8 147 Cody Mcentire - Shot Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

8 7 114 Steve Kutie - Shot / RP A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 55.0

9 6 212 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

10 5 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Smart Bodee - 5175817 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 53.0

Junior Horse Trail Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Glenn Hodges

san antonion results to work with

Junior_Horse_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 149 Paul Driver - Shot Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 52.0

12 3 160 Jeremy Levi - Shot JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

13 2 217 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 46.0

14 1 208 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 31.0

SCR #N/A 185 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 15 114 Steve Kutie - Shot / RP A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 45.0

2 14 92 Dr. Beth Evans - Shot Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 43.5

3 13 229 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

4 12 211 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

5 11 163 Katie Dove - Shot I Am In Command - 5180379 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

6 10 212 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 36.0

7 9 208 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 36.0

8 8 165 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 34.0

9 7 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Smart Bodee - 5175817 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 29.0

10 6 147 Cody Mcentire - Shot Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 28.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 144 Kimberly Guay - Shot Crazythingcalledlove - 4989798 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 26.0

12 4 160 Jeremy Levi - Shot JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.5 22.5

13 3 149 Paul Driver - Shot Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 19.5 15.5

14 2 217 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 13.5

15 1 185 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 42.5 4.5

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:Scott Bagley Loc.
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1 15.0 114 Steve Kutie - Shot / RP A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 7 5 6 5 6 6 35

2 14.0 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Smart Bodee - 5175817 6 6 6 5 6 5 34

3 13.0 165 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6 5 6 4 6 5 32

4 12.0 92 Dr. Beth Evans - Shot Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6 4 6 4 5 5 30

5 11.0 163 Katie Dove - Shot I Am In Command - 5180379 5 5 6 5 5 4 30

6 10.0 212 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 6 5 5 5 4 4 29

7 9.0 160 Jeremy Levi - Shot JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 5 4 6 5 5 4 29

8 8.0 208 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6 5 4 4 4 4 27

9 7.0 144 Kimberly Guay - Shot Crazythingcalledlove - 4989798 5 5 5 4 4 4 27

10 6.0 147 Cody Mcentire - Shot Little Laredos Love - 5105982 4 5 4 4 5 5 27
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 229 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 4 4 5 5 5 4 27

12 4.0 149 Paul Driver - Shot Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 4 5 4 5 4 3 25

13 3.0 185 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 3 4 5 4 4 4 24

14 2.0 211 Stacey McAlexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 3 4 4 4 3 4 22

15 1.0 217 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 5 5 4 5 0 0 19

san antonion results to work with

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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